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Price

28.4572 CHF

Difference

General attributes

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Security type
Underlying
Maturity

Contract size

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

Perf (%)
Perf (abs.)
Beta
Volatility

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

ERSTE

Group

6m
-20.21%
-7.21

26.67

14% (0.32)

ADEFV24

Eurex

CHF

Future

ADECCO GROUP AG
10-2024

100

- CHF ()
- CHF ()

28.4572 CHF

28.4572 CHF

28.4572 CHF

28.1367 CHF
ADECCO GROUP AG
28.60 (24/08/16)
28.46 (24/08/15)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 28.2623 CHF (0)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 29.5440 CHF (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 31.9326 CHF (0)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) - CHF (-)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Recent Research

on sector | on market

Date
2024/08/13

2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

[ F]
[ F]

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

40.2650 CHF (2024/01/02)
27.8828 CHF (2024/08/05)

- CHF (-)
- CHF (-)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ISIN=CH0012138605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem907992_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000C758NR8&ID_NOTATION=433708023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Future/print.phtml?elem907992_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000C758NR8&ID_NOTATION=433708023
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12be5b85176adb93d72154bbb623ad2faefe82bd95b7062f486e90553b1a583c&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=70d2d5a4af9935cb9&time=1723886379&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da1bffa3eb7037920133298c5010396011047d8efcf61c38c9e0be75b47cd7d8&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=68f40656d484519d2&time=1723886379&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86f6ffc05d3aea72bd032405354892438634e42b824960dfd6f615a14a37bde2&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=00d03d066f88b3224&time=1723886379&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1bba5b1e9ba25ad4cb9ea8801c9f98d3d6e257e39f50527cfe7f7ea06a0e13a4&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=45906a8e2a425ccb9&time=1723886379&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=708eca19fa28ffecdda4ecf38c7453cca500462644dbe2a9e47895866a1fa35a&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8132ad1e4ee228006&time=1723886379&tool=RSC
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